
Judge's Signatures

2013 Great Northern Boys Invitational
Meet Results
Dec 5, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 1/21/2013 7:31 PM

Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Byrnes429
MHG

8.800 9.400 8.70010.500 10.5009.000 56.900
8T 1 1 7T 2 2 1 

1 

Jacob Hoversten433
MHG

9.200 8.500 9.30010.200 10.6008.900 56.700
4T 3 2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Charlie Gambach432
MHG

9.300 7.800 8.70010.000 10.4009.500 55.700
3 6 3T 7T 1 3 3 

3 

Kannen Warner405
GNG

9.400 7.700 9.00010.000 9.4008.700 54.200
2 7 3T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Mason Boeff407
GNG

9.200 8.700 8.8009.900 8.8008.600 54.000
4T 2 5 5T 5 7T 5 

5 

Henry Meisel445
NSG

9.800 8.200 8.7009.600 9.3008.100 53.700
1 4 6 7T 6 6 6 

6 

Cooper Lamott449
TCT

8.800 7.300 8.6008.200 9.6007.900 50.400
8* 8 10 10T 7* 4 7T

7T

Dain Gibson419
IGM

8.800 8.000 8.9008.100 8.7007.900 50.400
8* 5 11 3T 7* 10 7T

7T

Jacob Carlson443
NSG

7.300 6.700 8.6009.300 8.8007.900 48.600
12 10 7 10T 7T 7* 9T

9T

Jude Bjorlin442
NSG

9.200 6.600 8.0009.200 8.8006.800 48.600
4T 11 8 12 10T 7* 9T

9T

Aiden Wildfeuer427
JETS

9.000 4.500 8.9008.900 8.4006.800 46.500
7 12 9 3T 10T 12 11 

11 

Topher Needham458
MVG

8.600 6.800 8.8007.600 8.6005.900 46.300
11 9 12 5T 12 11 12 

12 
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